
Mantova 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM 19:40.558
Tempo Gara

1 2:07.929 13:55:42.449

2 2:07.125 13:57:49.574

3 2:08.858 13:59:58.432

4 2:09.879 14:02:08.311

5 2:10.164 14:04:18.475

6 2:11.492 14:06:29.967

7 2:11.647 14:08:41.614

8 2:16.329 14:10:57.943

9 2:17.135 14:13:15.078

 Po. 2 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 14.306
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.139 13:55:50.659

2 2:13.104 13:58:03.763

3 2:10.908 14:00:14.671

4 2:11.307 14:02:25.978

5 2:12.216 14:04:38.194

6 2:13.193 14:06:51.387

7 2:12.240 14:09:03.627

8 2:14.273 14:11:17.900

9 2:11.484 14:13:29.384

 Po. 3 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha + 14.494
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.505 13:55:53.025

2 2:11.442 13:58:04.467

3 2:12.950 14:00:17.417

4 2:11.054 14:02:28.471

5 2:12.258 14:04:40.729

6 2:10.883 14:06:51.612

7 2:12.319 14:09:03.931

8 2:14.520 14:11:18.451

9 2:11.121 14:13:29.572

 Po. 4 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 15.869
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.696 13:55:43.216

2 2:12.035 13:57:55.251

3 2:13.542 14:00:08.793

4 2:11.257 14:02:20.050

5 2:14.078 14:04:34.128

6 2:14.015 14:06:48.143

7 2:13.801 14:09:01.944

8 2:15.702 14:11:17.646

9 2:13.301 14:13:30.947

 Po. 5 - # 71 SANNA A. - Husqvarna + 19.716
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.264 13:55:55.784

2 2:12.760 13:58:08.544

3 2:13.231 14:00:21.775

4 2:12.351 14:02:34.126

5 2:11.241 14:04:45.367

6 2:11.700 14:06:57.067

7 2:11.484 14:09:08.551

8 2:14.033 14:11:22.584

9 2:12.210 14:13:34.794

 Po. 6 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 21.612
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.750 13:55:47.270

2 2:31.696 13:58:18.966

3 2:11.764 14:00:30.730

4 2:10.310 14:02:41.040

5 2:12.584 14:04:53.624

6 2:08.294 14:07:01.918

7 2:10.353 14:09:12.271

8 2:11.169 14:11:23.440

9 2:13.250 14:13:36.690

 Po. 7 - # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM + 43.057
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.572 13:55:58.092

2 2:16.445 13:58:14.537

3 2:14.436 14:00:28.973

4 2:15.426 14:02:44.399

5 2:17.126 14:05:01.525

6 2:12.828 14:07:14.353

7 2:13.531 14:09:27.884

8 2:14.732 14:11:42.616

9 2:15.519 14:13:58.135

 Po. 8 - # 39 SALESI R. - Husqvarna + 45.294
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.915 13:55:51.435

2 2:12.100 13:58:03.535

3 2:26.613 14:00:30.148

4 2:16.102 14:02:46.250

5 2:15.981 14:05:02.231

6 2:14.006 14:07:16.237

7 2:15.173 14:09:31.410

8 2:15.142 14:11:46.552

9 2:13.820 14:14:00.372

 Po. 9 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM + 46.522
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.142 13:55:52.662

2 2:14.743 13:58:07.405

3 2:13.783 14:00:21.188

4 2:17.854 14:02:39.042

5 2:18.345 14:04:57.387

6 2:16.443 14:07:13.830

7 2:16.089 14:09:29.919

8 2:15.649 14:11:45.568

9 2:16.032 14:14:01.600

 Po. 10 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 1:05.223
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.908 13:55:54.428

2 2:18.000 13:58:12.428

3 2:15.137 14:00:27.565

4 2:17.904 14:02:45.469

5 2:17.788 14:05:03.257

6 2:15.146 14:07:18.403

7 2:21.244 14:09:39.647

8 2:19.094 14:11:58.741

9 2:21.560 14:14:20.301

 Po. 11 - # 227 CANOVARO E. - KTM + 1:14.897
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.446 13:55:56.966

2 2:17.485 13:58:14.451

3 2:19.221 14:00:33.672

4 2:18.276 14:02:51.948

5 2:19.257 14:05:11.205

6 2:19.254 14:07:30.459

7 2:19.517 14:09:49.976

8 2:18.848 14:12:08.824

9 2:21.151 14:14:29.975

Fastest lap: 2:07.125 
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Mantova 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 1:18.956
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.258 13:55:47.778

2 2:14.619 13:58:02.397

3 2:17.605 14:00:20.002

4 2:18.336 14:02:38.338

5 2:33.726 14:05:12.064

6 2:20.341 14:07:32.405

7 2:20.564 14:09:52.969

8 2:21.103 14:12:14.072

9 2:19.962 14:14:34.034

 Po. 13 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 1:22.227
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.284 13:55:46.804

2 2:12.177 13:57:58.981

3 2:11.997 14:00:10.978

4 2:12.021 14:02:22.999

5 2:52.757 14:05:15.756

6 2:32.375 14:07:48.131

7 2:16.793 14:10:04.924

8 2:14.746 14:12:19.670

9 2:17.635 14:14:37.305

 Po. 14 - # 5 BALDINO W. - KTM + 1:38.242
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.705 13:55:59.225

2 2:18.877 13:58:18.102

3 2:19.925 14:00:38.027

4 2:18.541 14:02:56.568

5 2:24.765 14:05:21.333

6 2:22.625 14:07:43.958

7 2:20.285 14:10:04.243

8 2:23.225 14:12:27.468

9 2:25.852 14:14:53.320

 Po. 15 - # 26 LUCCHESI D. - Yamaha + 1:44.073
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.109 13:55:57.629

2 2:22.447 13:58:20.076

3 2:20.067 14:00:40.143

4 2:21.032 14:03:01.175

5 2:23.895 14:05:25.070

6 2:21.361 14:07:46.431

7 2:22.858 14:10:09.289

8 2:24.547 14:12:33.836

9 2:25.315 14:14:59.151

 Po. 16 - # 178 CALABRIA F. - Husqvarna + 1:48.478
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.579 13:56:01.099

2 2:21.552 13:58:22.651

3 2:20.057 14:00:42.708

4 2:23.448 14:03:06.156

5 2:26.399 14:05:32.555

6 2:25.651 14:07:58.206

7 2:22.064 14:10:20.270

8 2:21.549 14:12:41.819

9 2:21.737 14:15:03.556

 Po. 17 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. - Husqvarna + 1:49.347
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.685 13:56:08.205

2 2:21.795 13:58:30.000

3 2:22.394 14:00:52.394

4 2:22.361 14:03:14.755

5 2:21.482 14:05:36.237

6 2:22.821 14:07:59.058

7 2:21.765 14:10:20.823

8 2:21.384 14:12:42.207

9 2:22.218 14:15:04.425

 Po. 18 - # 41 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1:58.646
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.682 13:56:13.202

2 2:23.254 13:58:36.456

3 2:21.224 14:00:57.680

4 2:24.342 14:03:22.022

5 2:20.070 14:05:42.092

6 2:21.689 14:08:04.205

7 2:23.313 14:10:27.518

8 2:25.961 14:12:53.479

9 2:20.245 14:15:13.724

 Po. 19 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1:59.120
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.735 13:56:04.255

2 2:23.637 13:58:27.892

3 2:23.403 14:00:51.295

4 2:22.980 14:03:14.275

5 2:25.330 14:05:39.605

6 2:22.040 14:08:01.645

7 2:22.685 14:10:24.330

8 2:24.792 14:12:49.122

9 2:25.076 14:15:14.198

 Po. 20 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. - Husqvarna + 2:05.068
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.725 13:56:07.245

2 2:24.920 13:58:32.165

3 2:22.056 14:00:54.221

4 2:23.644 14:03:17.865

5 2:22.930 14:05:40.795

6 2:22.976 14:08:03.771

7 2:23.225 14:10:26.996

8 2:25.874 14:12:52.870

9 2:27.276 14:15:20.146

 Po. 21 - # 997 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 2:07.658
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.187 13:56:05.707

2 2:23.915 13:58:29.622

3 2:25.537 14:00:55.159

4 2:24.942 14:03:20.101

5 2:23.035 14:05:43.136

6 2:23.186 14:08:06.322

7 2:26.179 14:10:32.501

8 2:25.095 14:12:57.596

9 2:25.140 14:15:22.736

 Po. 22 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 2:13.564
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.131 13:56:12.651

2 2:24.861 13:58:37.512

3 2:20.845 14:00:58.357

4 2:20.069 14:03:18.426

5 2:22.783 14:05:41.209

6 2:21.081 14:08:02.290

7 2:42.197 14:10:44.487

8 2:21.359 14:13:05.846

9 2:22.796 14:15:28.642

Fastest lap: 2:07.125 
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Mantova 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - Honda + 2:23.093
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.951 13:56:06.471

2 2:26.173 13:58:33.015

3 2:24.309 14:00:57.324

4 2:23.876 14:03:21.200

5 2:24.863 14:05:46.063

6 2:25.674 14:08:11.737

7 2:28.708 14:10:40.445

8 2:26.338 14:13:06.783

9 2:31.388 14:15:38.171

 Po. 24 - # 121 SALVI F. - TM + 2:33.927
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.655 13:56:11.175

2 2:24.230 13:58:35.405

3 2:24.739 14:01:00.144

4 2:25.262 14:03:25.406

5 2:25.469 14:05:50.875

6 2:26.488 14:08:17.363

7 2:26.113 14:10:43.476

8 2:29.607 14:13:13.083

9 2:35.922 14:15:49.005

 Po. 25 - # 445 BIMBI C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.164 13:56:10.684

2 2:25.350 13:58:36.034

3 2:26.028 14:01:02.062

4 2:26.180 14:03:28.242

5 2:26.366 14:05:54.608

6 2:27.664 14:08:22.272

7 2:30.141 14:10:52.413

8 2:29.734 14:13:22.147

 Po. 26 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.062 13:56:13.582

2 2:27.005 13:58:40.587

3 2:26.220 14:01:06.807

4 2:26.774 14:03:33.581

5 2:23.847 14:05:57.428

6 2:27.304 14:08:24.732

7 2:29.419 14:10:54.151

8 2:29.131 14:13:23.282

 Po. 27 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:54.742 13:56:29.262

2 2:24.661 13:58:54.296

3 2:25.197 14:01:19.493

4 2:26.451 14:03:45.944

5 2:23.385 14:06:09.329

6 2:22.643 14:08:31.972

7 2:24.223 14:10:56.195

8 2:27.766 14:13:23.961

 Po. 28 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.882 13:56:15.402

2 2:27.044 13:58:42.446

3 2:25.903 14:01:08.349

4 2:26.166 14:03:34.515

5 2:24.442 14:05:58.957

6 2:27.993 14:08:26.950

7 2:30.489 14:10:57.439

8 2:27.473 14:13:25.302

 Po. 29 - # 134 CERIANI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.972 13:56:09.492

2 2:24.216 13:58:33.708

3 2:29.600 14:01:03.308

4 2:26.695 14:03:30.003

5 2:25.498 14:05:55.501

6 2:23.433 14:08:18.934

7 2:26.628 14:10:45.562

8 2:42.792 14:13:28.354

 Po. 30 - # 509 BORIANI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.449 13:56:16.969

2 2:29.685 13:58:46.654

3 2:29.952 14:01:16.606

4 2:32.279 14:03:48.885

5 2:32.463 14:06:21.348

6 2:33.362 14:08:54.710

7 2:39.933 14:11:34.643

8 2:39.719 14:14:14.362

 Po. 31 - # 34 TALUCCI E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.734 13:56:19.254

2 2:29.323 13:58:48.577

3 2:28.854 14:01:17.431

4 2:33.794 14:03:51.225

5 2:31.135 14:06:22.360

6 2:36.014 14:08:58.374

7 2:40.899 14:11:39.273

8 2:40.321 14:14:19.594

 Po. 32 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:47.114 13:56:21.634

2 2:20.025 13:58:41.659

3 2:20.722 14:01:02.381

4 2:44.771 14:03:47.152

5 2:17.302 14:06:04.454

6 2:19.996 14:08:24.450

7 4:44.259 14:13:08.709

 Po. 33 - # 303 MARCHESIN P. - KTM + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:22.354 13:56:56.874

2 2:19.837 13:59:16.711

3 2:57.126 14:02:13.837

4 14:51.793 14:17:05.630

 Po. 34 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.915 13:56:07.435

2 2:27.043 13:58:34.478

Fastest lap: 2:07.125 
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